IQDLY00
8 Channel AES/EBU Audio Synchronizer, Delay and Shuffler Module
© 2006 Snell & Wilcox All rights reserved www.snellwilcox.com 1
The IQDLY00/01 provides synchronization, tracking or preset audio delay, proc. amp control and channel
level routing for up to four AES streams.  In short it is a complete AES processing solution in one package.
Audio can be synchronized to a video reference, tracked to a video synchronizer, or synchronized to an audio
reference. Tracking delay control is available via RollTrack or TTL signal. Bypass paths allow for the passing of
non-PCM audio such as Dolby E.

8 Channel AES/EBU Audio Synchronizer, Delay and Shuffler Module
© 2006 Snell & Wilcox All rights reserved www.snellwilcox.com 2
Order codes for IQH3A enclosures
IQ
D
LY0
_15-1A  AES AUDIO IN / OUT
IQDLY0115-1A 8 channel AES Audio Synchronizer, Delay and
Shuffler Module . Balanced AES connection via 25 way D type. 4
AES inputs, 4 AES outputs, AES/Video reference
 AES AUDIO IN / OUT
IQ
D
LY0
_17-2A
IQDLY0117-2A 8 channel AES Audio Synchronizer, Delay and
Shuffler Module . Balanced AES connection via 25 way D type. 4
AES inputs, 4 AES outputs, AES/Video reference and 1 x GPI
AES IN
1
2
4
3
AES OUT
1
3
4
2
IQ
D
LY0
_06-2A
IQDLY0006-2A 8 channel AES Audio Synchronizer, Delay and
Shuffler Module . Unbalanced AES connection via BNC. 4 AES
inputs, 4 AES outputs, AES/Video reference and 1 x GPI
Order codes for other enclosures
REFERENCE
IQ
D
LY
0
_16-2
AES AUDIO IN / OUT GPI
IQDLY0116-2 8 channel AES Audio Synchronizer, Delay
and Shuffler Module . Balanced AES connection via 25 way
D type. 4 AES inputs, 4 AES outputs, AES/Video reference
and 1 x GPI
IQ
D
LY0_14-1
AES AUDIO IN / OUT
IQDLY0114-1 8 channel AES Audio Synchronizer, Delay
and Shuffler Module . Balanced AES connection via 25 way
D type. 4 AES inputs, 4 AES outputs, AES/Video reference
For more details on enclosure types please refer to the Frames/Enclosures section
Inputs & Outputs